EleCare®

Amino Acid-Based Special Infant Formula

Nutritionally complete formula for infants or children who need an
amino acid based formula or who cannot tolerate intact or
hydrolyzed protein.

Product features

100% free amino acid as nitrogen source.

DHA and ARA, nutrients that help support brain and eye development.

33% of fat blend as medium-chain triglycerides (MCTs), an easily digested and well absorbed
fat source.

Supported by strict manufacturing standards and ELISA (Enzyme-Linked Immuno Sorbent
Assay) testing.

Does not contain milk protein, soy protein, fructose, galactose, lactose, or gluten.

Halal.

Indication

Protein maldigestion.

Malabsorption.

Severe or multiple food allergies.

Short-bowel syndrome.

Eosinophilic gastrointestinal disorders.

Gastrointestinal tract impairment or other conditions in which an amino acid-based diet is
required.

INGREDIENTS

Corn Syrup Solids (55%), High Oleic Safflower Oil (9%), Medium Chain Trigycerides (8%), Soy Qil (7%),
L-Glutamine (2%); Less Than 2% Of: C. Cohnii Qil, M.Alpina Qil, L-Asparagine, L-Leucine, L-Lysine
Acetate, Datem, Calcium Phosphate, L-Valine,Potassium Phosphate, L-Isoleucine, L-Arginine, L
Phenylalanine, L-Tyrosine, L-Threonine, Pottasium Citrate, Sodium Citrate, L-Proline, L-Serine, L-
Alanine, Glycine, L- Histidine, L- Metionine, Ascorbic Acid, Magnesium Chloride, Calcium Carbonate,
L-Cystine Dihydrochloride, L- Tryptophan, Salt, Choline Chloride, Inositol, Ferrous Sulfate, Taurine,
Ascorbyl Palmitate, Zinc Sulfate, DI-Alpha-Tocopheryl Acetate, L-Carnitine, Niacinamide, Calcium
Pantothenate, Thiamine Hydrochloride,Copper Sulfate, Manganese Sulfate, Vitamin A Palmitate,
Riboflavin,Pyridoxine Hydrochloride, Folic Acid, Beta- Carotene, Biotin, Phylloquinone, Chromium
Chloride, Potassium lodide, Sodium Selenate, Sodium Molybdate, Vitamin D3 And Cyanocobalamin.




Nutrition Information:
NUTRIENTS

CALORIES
PROTEIN EQUIVALENT,g
FAT,g
CARBOHYDRATE,g
WATER,g

LINOLEIC ACID,mg

VITAMINS

VITAMIN A, IU (mcg RE)
VITAMIN D, IU (mcg)
VITAMIN E, IU

VITAMIN K. mcg

THIAMIN (VIT.B1), mcg
RIBOFLAVIN (VIT. B,), mcg
VITAMIN Bs, mcg
VITAMIN B1,, mcg
NIACIN, mcg

FOLIC ACID (FOLACIN), mcg
PANTOTHENIC ACID, mcg
BIOTIN,mcg

VITAMIN C (ASCORBIC
ACID), mg

CHOLINE, mg

INOSITOL, mg

MINERALS

CALCIUM,mg
PHOSPHOROQUS, mg
MAGNESIUM, mg
IRON, mg

ZINC, mg
MANGANESE, mcg
COPPER, mcg
IODINE, mcg
SELENIUM, mcg
CHROMIUM, mcg
MOLYBDENIUM, mcg
SODIUM, mg (mEq)
POTASSIUM, mg (mEq)
CHLORIDE, mg (mEq)

PER 100 g POWDER

475
14.5
23
51

4000

PER 100 g POWDER

1300 (390)
285 (7.1)
10

60

1000
500

400

2

8000
140
2000

20

43
71
24

PER 100 g POWDER

550

400

40

8.4

5.5

400

599

42

12.6

11

12

215 (9.4)
715 (18.3)
285 (8.0)




These products are designed for special medical conditions and categorised as 'Food for special
medical purpose'.

To be used under medical or healthcare professional advice. Not intended for use as general infant
formula/infant food.

IMPORTANT NOTICE:
MOTHER’S MILK IS BEST FOR THE BABY

[ Support your patients with easy availabilty: @ 1800-315-7925 (Toll-free) )




